
Last Name First Name Position Email Extension

Bock Leah Head of School leah.bock@galsdenver.org 102

Bradley Kelsey 7th GALS Series kelsey.bradley@galsdenver.org 138

Brunkhorst Maryanna 8th Social Studies MLE Coordinator maryanna.brunkhorst@galsdenver.org 153

Christos Amanda 8th ELA amanda.christos@galsdenver.org 156

Costa Sydney 8th GALS Series sydney.costa@galsdenver.org 154

Davis Trysten 6th Science trysten.davis@galsdenver.org 118

Dean Molly Paraprofessional molly.dean@galsdenver.org 125

Doyle Austin Assistant Principal/Director of ESS austin.doyle@galsdenver.org 133

Drapkin Lindsay 7th ELA lindsay.drapkin@galsdenver.org 142

Ennis Danielle Atheltic & Movement Director/Marketing Specialist danielle.ennis@galsdenver.org 104

Faggan Jax Paraprofessional jazmine.faggan@galsdenver.org 125

Griggs Hayden 6th ELA hayden.griggs@galsdenver.org 130

Guerrero Cendy Paraprofessional cendy.guerrero@galsdenver.org 125

Jackson Noah Paraprofessional noah.jackson@galsdenver.org 125

Lauffer Jeanette Secondary ESS jeanette.lauffer@galsdenver.org 113

Love Clove PT Performing Arts Dir. clove.love@galsdenver.org 128

Macias Vicki Paraprofessional vicki.macias@galsdenver.org 125

McCusker Catherine (KatieLou) 8th Science catherine.mccusker@galsdenver.org 140

Messerli Eric 8th Math eric.messerli@galsdenver.org 143

Noce Kitra 6th Math kitra.noce@galsdenver.org 121

Rofrano Keith 6th Social Studies keith.rofrano@galsdenver.org 119

Rankins Jared 7th Science jared.rankins@galsdenver.org 129

Riley Lori Secondary ESS lori.riley@galsdenver.org 109

Robirds Anastasia Mental Health Clinician anastasia.robirds@galsdenver.org 110

Sanchez Alyssa Instructional Coach alyssa.sanchez@galsdenver.org 120

Schaack Dolores Director of Operations dolores.schaack@galsdenver.org 155

Schwaeber Carlie 6th GALS Series carlie.schwaeber@galsdenver.org 126

Smemo Molly Assistant Principal molly.smemo@galsdenver.org 112

Smith Kasizn Dean kasizn.smith@galsdenver.org 134

Thornton Julie 7th Math julie.thornton@galsdenver.org 139

Tolnay Timeri Executive Director timeri.tolnay@galsdenver.org (303) 578-6995

Warnock Jackson 7th Social Studies jackson.warnock@galsdenver.org 137

Wittenberg Katie Office Coordinator katie.wittenberg@galsdenver.org 101

Garrett-Guy Tania School Nurse tania.garrettguy@galsdenver.org 151

Homer Samantha School Psych samantha.homer@galsdenver.org 123

Perry Tamika School Social Worker tamika.perry@galsdenver.org 123

Ayala Derrek Custodial derrek_ayala1@dpsk12.net 

Manriquez Maria Custodial

Taylor Ben IT ben.taylor@galsdenver.org


